

Manhattan Scientifics Initiates Investor Relations Program

Premier Media Services Inc. of Mesa, Arizona Appointed September 11, 2009

LOS ALAMOS, N.M.--Manhattan Scientifics, Inc. (OTCBB:MHTX) announced today that it has initiated its investor relations program with the appointment of Premier Media Services, Inc.

Marvin Maslow, Chairman Emeritus and Director of Investor Relations said, "We have made significant progress with our business-model; we are commercializing leading edge technologies in association with the Los Alamos National Laboratory. Our appointment of Kelly Black's firm is intended to raise awareness of our work throughout the financial community."

Kelly Black said, "Based upon our meetings with management and review of their recent activity, we are convinced that Manhattan has the ability to recover past shareholder values."



About Manhattan Scientifics, Inc. OTCBB: MHTX, located in New York, New Mexico, and Montreal has the goal to advance and commercialize disruptive technologies to create profit for its shareholders.

Manhattan Scientifics owns the exclusive, perpetual U.S. license to a family of patents which will enable the manufacture and marketing of super strong, ultra light-weight "nanostructured" metals that have been developed at the Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL) and in the former Soviet Union. These metals defy the rules that have limited the capability of all other metals. See the video on the Company's website: www.mhtx.com, go to "Media". The Company's process will enable double-strength metals and alloys, i.e. aluminum as strong as steel, with a fraction of the weight. Copies of Manhattan Scientifics' press releases and related investor information may also be found at https://www.mhtx.com/

About Premier Media Services, Inc. (**PMSI**) is a leading full-service consulting firm dedicated to providing investor awareness services to emerging growth companies. Its founder and president, Kelly Black and her team of eight specialists are located in Mesa, Arizona. http://www.premierfundingservice.com/

Forward looking statements: This press release contains forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are subject to a number of risks, assumptions and uncertainties that could cause the Company's actual results to differ materially from those projected in such forward-looking statements. Forward-looking statements speak only as of the date made and are not guarantees of future performance. We undertake no obligation to publicly update or revise any forward-looking statements.

Contacts:

Manhattan Scientifics, Inc.

Marvin Maslow, Director of Investor Relations, 917-923-3300

Marvin@MarvinMaslow.com

or

Institutional Investor and Public Relations

Hawk Associates, Inc. Frank Hawkins, 305-451-1888

Email: Fhawk@hawkassociates.com
Website: http://www.hawkassociates.com

or

Premier Media Service Inc.

Kelly Black or Heather Mund, 480-649-8224

kblack@premiermediaservice.com hmund@premierfundingservice.com

Media Contact:

Marvin Maslow, Chairman Emeritus

Tel.: (917) 923-3300.

Email: marvin@marvinmaslow.com

Institutional Investor Relations:

Frank Hawkins Hawk Associates

Tel: (305) 852-2383

Email: <u>Fhawk@hawkassociates.com</u>
Website: <u>http://www.hawkassociates.com</u>